Submit to Appropriate		State of New Me	exico		c17. A
District Office State 1 sase - 6 copies For Lease - 5 copies	Er, , 1	Minerals and Natural Re	esources Department		Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NN	1 88240	CONSERVATIO P.O. Box 208	38	API NO. (2551gred by OCI	
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, I	Sa NM 88210	anta Fe, New Mexico	87504-2088 RECEIVED	5. Indicate Type of Lease	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azie	c, NM 87410		JUL 2 (1992	6. State Oil & Gas Lease	ATE FEE <u>tx</u>] No.
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEPEN, O	DR POICEDCK	N/A	mmmmm
1a. Type of Work:			-++*Edit Okuler	7. Lease Name or Unit Ag	
b. Type of Well:	RE-ENTER		PLUG BACK		
WELL CAS	🛛 നന്നു	SINCLE	ZONE	Geneva UI	
2 Name of Operator Yates Petrolo	eum Corporation	/		8. Well No.	······
3. Address of Operator	······································			9. Pool name or Wildcat	
105 South For	urth Street, Art	esia, NM 88210		χ Pecos Slope A	bo
4. Well Location Unit LetterE	: <u>1980</u> Feet Fr	on The North	Line and 660	Feet From The	West Line
Section 21	1 Townst	6 South	25 East	Chaves	·· ······························
				MPM Chaves	County
		10. Proposed Depth		omation	12. Rotary or C.T.
		4150'		Abo	Rotary
13. Elevations (Show wheth 3856' GR	er Dr, KI, GK, etc.)	4. Kind & Status Plug. Bond Blanket	15. Drilling Contractor Undesignate	ed ASAP	Date Work will start
17.	PR		ND CEMENT PROGE		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT		SACKS OF CEMENT	
17.1/2"	13 3/8"	545 #	650'	700 sx	EST.TOP Circulate
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24# J-55	1500'	800 sx	Circulate
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	9.5# J-55	TD	350 sx	
of surface ca casing will b	asing will be se be set and cemen with adequate c FW GEL/LCM to BOP will be in	t and cement cir t circulated. I over, perforated 1500', Cut Brine	f commercial, particulated and stimulated to 3200', Stard offset and tested	kimately 1500 [°] of roduction casing as needed for p ch/Drispak to TD d daily for opera PROVAL VALID FOR	will be run roduction. ational. <u>/80_</u> DAYS
IN ABOVE SPACE DESU ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVI	CRIBE PROPOSED PROGR	AM: IP PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPE	UN	RMIT EXPIRES NLESS DRILLING UN	IDERWAY
		to the best of my knowledge and	beind.		
SKONATURE	the R. M	ay 111	u Permit Ager	It DAT	<u>7/16/92</u>
TYPE OR PRINT NAME	Clifton R. May				ETHONE NO. 748-1471
	ORIGINAL SIGNED MIKE WILLIAMS SUPERVISOR, DISTI			-	JUL 2 0 1992
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, D			•••• •	DA1	£
	~1.			Port	ID-1

Yn 1	- 0- 1
7-21	1-92
Mew Lac	+ API

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

ł

1

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator				Lease				
YATES P	ETROLEUM	CORPORATION			ENEVA "UI	" COM		Well No.
Jnit Letter	Section	Township	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Range			County	
E	21	6 SO	UTH	-	5 EAST			HAVES
Ictual Footage Los	cation of Well:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		NMPM		
1980 Ground level Elev.	feet from the	NORTH	line and	660		feet from	the WEST	11
	Pro	ducing Formation		Pool	<u>с</u>			line Dedicated Acreage:
3856		<u>Abo</u>		L LE	COS SLOPI	5 Abo		160 Acres
I. Outlin	ae the acreage de	dicated to the subject w	veli by colored per	cil or hachure	marks on the pl	at below.		Adet
2. If more	re than one lease	is dedicated to the wel	l, outline each and	identify the o	wnership thereo	f (both sa to worki	ng interest and	mwelty)
3. If mo	re than one lease	of different ownership	is dedicated to the	well, have th	e interest of all o	waers been consol	idated by com	nunitization.
	ation, force-poolis Yes	- a <u></u> .	answer is "yes" typ					
If answer	r is "no" list the c	owners and tract descri	ptions which have	actually been	consolidated.	Use reverse side of		
	4							
or until a	non-standard un	gned to the well until a sit, eliminating such int	il inicresis have be crest, has been app	en consolidat	ed (by communi Division	tization, unitization	, forced-poolin	g, or otherwise)
				Acted by the		·		
			7			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OPERAT	OR CERTIFICATION
			11		1		I hereby	certify that the information
	Š.		11		i		ontained herei	n in true and complete to t
Č	i i		1			6	esi oj my know	ledge and belief.
		11593			1	S	ignapage A A	
086					1		(lif	the R. May
61					1.	P	rinted Name	me ice i cuy
					╬		CLIFT	ON R. MAY
	E I		11			P	DOUR	-
					1		PERMIT	ACENT
660'					1		ompany	
in –			11		1			ETROLEUM CAR.
FEE		15862	11		1	D	ale 7-17-	G .
	4		H		1			-71
			4		! 		SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
	I				1	1	hereby certify	that the well location show
					1	0	r this plat we	is plotted from field notes ,
	ļ				1	04	tual surveys	made by me or under m
	ļ				1		pervision, and prrect to the	that the same is true an best of my knowledge an
					1		lief.	and of my submitting an
					1	│┝┯	ate Surveyed	
			+		+	!!	6/30/9	10
			1				ignature & Sed	
	1		ļ		Ì		rofessional Sur	
	1				İ			
	1]		i			LEDSCHEL DO
	1				i		Otto:	HERSCHEL
	İ		1		• }		America	
	İ					C C	entificate No.	A Property of the second second
								ACOLONO AND
330 660 9	990 1320 16	50 1980 2310 24	540 2000	1500	1000	500 0		Marrie Marriel

